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13-11-315-01%

 LEGAL DESCRIPTION

50 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

15 HOUSTON PARK ALL (BLOCK B

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-8-66

8-21-67
4-18-77
3-31-78
11-18-82
3-1-85
4e22-8
7-6-95
12-16-05

7

HICKS DREW J & JOYCE A
HICKS DREW J
SHOEMAKER, RALPH A & IRENE B
SHOEMAKER IRENE E

GRAHAM HARLAN & DORA E

MC HENRY RUFUS & DOROTHY
MC HENRY DOROTHY IRENE

WARREN ANNA M
WILDER ROBERT
WILSON RONNIE L

CERT N

ccfc 9.00

CF 1.00
SP 15,000




